
2011 DUATHLON RESULTS

Youth 

Bike Run Total

43 Zac Morell / Cameron Nelson 8.08 9.47 17.55

53 Ronan Week/Sean Fraser 8.49 10.34 19.23

61 Alex Phillips 9.01 13.13 22.14

47 Alexis Craig 11.23 11.08 22.31

45 Mitchell Foren / Katherine Gallant 11.56 10.58 22.54

43 Spencer Blacquiere/Devin Gallant 11.23 13.19 24.42

48 Olivia Craig 11.56 13.36 25.32

44 Patrick Ginnity 13.10 12.58 26.08

52 Madison Buys 13.20 13.20 26.40

46 Zachery Hammill 13.02 14.12 27.14

50 Luke Buys 14.26 14.29 28.55

51 Hailey Buys 16.00 16.00 32.00

49 Ben Buys 16.01 16.19 32.20

Bike

43 Zac Morell / Cameron Nelson 8.08

53 Ronan Week/Sean Fraser 8.49

61 Alex Phillips 9.01

47 Alexis Craig 11.23

43 Spencer Blacquiere/Devin Gallant 11.23

45 Mitchell Foren / Katherine Gallant 11.56

48 Olivia Craig 11.56



46 Zachery Hammill 13.02

44 Patrick Ginnity 13.10

52 Madison Buys 13.20

50 Luke Buys 14.26

51 Hailey Buys 16.00

49 Ben Buys 16.01

Run

43 Zac Morell / Cameron Nelson 9.47

53 Ronan Week/Sean Fraser 10.34

45 Mitchell Foren / Katherine Gallant 10.58

47 Alexis Craig 11.08

44 Patrick Ginnity 12.58

61 Alex Phillips 13.13

43 Spencer Blacquiere/Devin Gallant 13.19

52 Madison Buys 13.20

48 Olivia Craig 13.36

46 Zachery Hammill 14.12

50 Luke Buys 14.29

51 Hailey Buys 16.00

49 Ben Buys 16.19
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